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Ref. 38011201

Ref. 38011102

Ref. 38011103
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5x                   

5x                   

Ref. 38011101

Montageanleitung / Instructions de montage
Installation Instructions / Montagehandleiding
Indicaciones de montaje

Ref. 380111 / 380112
Zungenventil-Becken Compact / Abreuvoirs à palette Compact / Nose-Paddle Bowl Compact /  
Lepelventiel drinkbak Compact / Bebedero de lengüeta Compact

Lieferumfang:
Contenu de la livraison:
Included in delivery:
Pakketinhoud:
Volumen de entrega:

Eigenmarke PATURA / Marque PATURA / PATURA brand / PATURA merk / Marca propia PATURA

1. Abmessungen / Dimensions / Dimensions / Afmeting / Dimensiones
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Montageanleitung / Instructions de montage
Installation Instructions / Montagehandleiding
Indicaciones de montaje

2. Montage / montage / mounting / Montage / Montaje
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120 cm

≤ 1,45 m
≤ 1,65 m

≤ 1,80 m

100 cm

80 cm

60 cm

Ref. 381358

Ref. 381356

Ref. 341203
Ref. 303469
Ref. 303329
Ref. 303340

DIN
EN 1717

3. Wasserdruck / Pression d‘eau / Water pressure /  
Waterdruk / Presión de agua
max. 5 bar


